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30/04/2563 1 1,316.50 3.50 1,320.00 28,683.50
31/05/2563 2 1,222.50 97.50 1,320.00 27,461.00
30/06/2563 3 1,229.50 S90.50 1,320.00 26,231.50
31/07/2563 4 1,230.75 89.25 1,320.00 25,000.75
31/08/2563 5 1,235.00 85.00 1,320.00 23,765.75
30/09/2563 6 1,241.75 78.25 1,320.00 22,524.00
30/10/2563 7 1,245.75 74.25 1,320.00 21,278.25
30/11/2563 8 1,250.00 70.00 1,320.00 20,028.25
31/12/2563 9 1,251.75 68.25 1,320.00 18,776.50
31/01/2564 10 1,256.00 64.00 1,320.00 17,520.50
28/02/2564 11 1,266.00 54.00 1,320.00 16,254.50
31/03/2564 12 1,264.75 55.25 1,320.00 14,989.75
30/04/2564 13 1,270.50 49,50 1,320.00 13,719.25
31/05/2564 14 1,273.25 46.75 1,320.00 12,446.00
30/06/2564 15 1,279.00 41.00 1,320.00 11,167.00
31/07/2564 16 1,282.00 38.00 1,320.00 9,885.00
31/08/2564 17 1,286.25 33.75 1,320.00 8,598.75
30/09/2564 18 1,291.50 28.50 1,320.00 7,307.25
30/10/2564 19 1,295.75 24.25 1,320.00 6,011.50
29/11/2564 20 1,300.75 19.25 1,320.00 4,710.75
29/12/2564 21 1,305.00 15.00 1,320.00 3,405.75
29/01/2565 22 1,309.00 11.00 1,320.00 2,096.75
01/03/2565 23 1,319.75 0.25 1,320.00 777.00
01/04/2565 24 777.00 0.25 777.25 0.00
Ept]] 30,000.00 1,137.25 31,137.25
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30/04/2563 1 658.25 1.75 660.00 14,341.75
31/05/2563 2 611.25 48.75 660.00 13,730.50
30/06/2563 3 614.75 45.25 660.00 13,115.75
31/07/2563 4 615.25 44.75 660.00 12,500.50
' 31/08/2563 5 617.50 42.50 660.00 11,883.00
30/09/2563 6 620.75 39.25 660.00 11,262.25
30/10/2563 7 622.75 37.25 660.00 10,639.50
30/11/2563 8 625.00 35.00 660.00 10,014.50
31/12/2563 9 625.75 34.25 660.00 9,388.75
31/01/2564 10 628.00 32.00 660.00 8,760.75
28/02/2564 11 633.00 27.00 660.00 8,127.75
31/03/2564 12 632.25 27.75 660.00 7,495.50
30/04/2564 13 635.25 24.75 660.00 6,860.25
31/05/2564 14 636.50 23.50 660.00 6,223.75
30/06/2564 15 639.50 20.50 660.00 5,584.25
31/07/2564 16 641.00 15.00 660.00 4,943.25
31/08/2564 17 643.00 17.00 660.00 4,300.25
30/09/2564 18 645.75 14.25 660.00 3,654.50
30/10/2564 19 647.75 12.25 660.00 3,006.75
29/11/2564 20 650.25 9.75 660.00 2,356.50
29/12/2564 21 652.50 7.50 660.00 1,704.00
29/01/2565 22 654.50 5.50 660.00 1,049.50
01/03/2565 23 659.75 0.25 660.00 389.75
01/04/2565 24 389.75 0.25 390.00 0.00
et 15,000.00 570.00 15,570.00




